CeoaHasn BE€AOMOCTDL PE3yJbTaTOB MPOBEACHUS CHCIMHAJTBLHON OUEHKH yCJIOBHﬁ Tpyaa

HaunmenoBaHue opranuzanuu: [ ocy1apcTBEHHOE OI0DKETHOE YUpEeXAeHHE 3apaBooxpaneHus Ilen3eHckoi obmacTu «IleH3eHCKkuit 00JaCTHOM MEIULIMHCKHM
MHGOPMAIIMOHHO-aHATTUTHYECKHH IEHTP

Tabnuna 1
KonuuecTBo pabouux mMecT M YHCIEHHOCTh KonnuecTso pabounx MecT U YUCIEHHOCTDb 3aHATHIX Ha HUX pabOTHHUKOB MO KJaccam
pabOTHHUKOB, 3aHATLIX Ha 3TUX pabouux (noaknaccam) yCIOBUH Tpysa M3 uncna paboumx MecCT, ykazaHHbIX B rpade 3 (ennHuL)
mMecTax 3
Ksacc
HaumeHoBanue
B TOM YHCJI€ HA KOTOPBIX Kiace | Knacc 2 kacc 4
BCETO NpOBEAEHA CneluanbHas OUCHKa 3.1 3.2 33 34.
YClOBMii Tpyna
. ] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Pabouune mecra (en.) 107 107 0 107 0 0 0 0 0
PaGoTHukH, 3aHATbIE HAa pabouux Me-
’ P 107 107 0 107 0 0 0 0 0
cTax (uen.)
M3 HUX XKEHLUINH 54 54 0 54 0 0 0 0 0
M3 HUX KLU B Bo3pacTe 10 18 siet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M3 HUX KHBAJIUAOB ] ] 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tabnuua 2
Knacchl (nonknaccet) ycnoeuii Tpyna 5 i, | e
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 i 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24
AAMMHHMCTpALUS
1-711-19 I"naBHbI# Bpau - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - Her Her | Her | Her | Her
3aMecTHTE b I1IaBHOTO BPayva 1o
2-711-19 . P . S I I T I e e 2 [ . Her Her | Her | Her | Her
MCANUMNHCKOW CTATUCTUKC N
3amMeCTHTE L FIAaBHOTO Bpaya 110
3-711-19 X patd - sl = = = |=]=]-|2]-= 1 - | Her Her | Her | Her | Her
BONpOCaM WHGopMaTHzaumy |
HauanbHuK ynpaBneHHUs - rias-
4-711-19 e ynp . | I A R R RV (R P - - | Her Her | Her | Her | Her
Hbii Gyxrantep UBO - —
- 5-711-19 Crieunanuer no kaapav - - - - - B - - 2 - | - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her




6-711-19 lOpuckoHcynsT Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
OTaest MeANUMHCKOMH CTaTH-
i CTHKH
7-711-19 HavansHuk otaena Her | Her Her Her | Her | Her
8-711-19 | 3amMecrure:ih HaYANBLHMKA OTAENA Her [ Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
9]--9”A]- I naBumiit cneunanuer Her Her Her Her Her | Her
| 9-711-19-
1A (9- .
711 I'naBHbIA cneumanucr Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
9-711-19-
2A (9- .
711- ["naBubIit cneunanucr Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
| 19A)
10-711-
19A Bpau craructuk Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
10-711-
19-1A
(10-711- Bpau cratuctuk Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
11-711- -
19 Beayunmii cratucTuk Her | Her | Her Her Her | Her
12-711- . )
19A MeAUUMHCKHI CTaTHCTUK Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
12-711- f
19-1A L
(12-711- MennumHckuit cTarucTuk Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A) -
13-711-
19A Crarucruk | kareropun Her | Her | Her | Her Her | Her
13-711-
19-1A
(13-711- Craructuk | kareropun Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
CeKTOp MOHUTOPHHIA U aHA-
JIM3a NPHYHH CMEPTH
Miz)”' 3aBeiylolmii CEKTOpOM Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
15-711- .
19 Benyuwuit cratuctuk Her | Her | Her | Her Her | Her
16-711- ‘ ) .
19 Craructuk | kareropuu Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
CeKTop MOHUTOPHUHTA cTaT-
CTHMYECKHUX Nnoxa3zaTeneii
”]Z)”_ 3aBeIyIoUWni CEKTOPOM Her | Her | Her | Her Her | Her
18-711- Beaymumi crarnetuk | Hea Her | Her | Her | Her | Her




19
I9;Z)]l- CratucTuk | kareropuu - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Cemop;OHuTopuHra HHAN-
KATHBHbIX NoKasaTenei
20;79”' 3aBeyloUmnii cEKTOpoM - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
21;2)”_ Beayumii craTuctyk - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Otaeun c60pa n 06paboTKH Me-
JAUKO-CTATUCTHYECKOH MHpOp-
B mMaumnu
22711 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19 HavanbHuk oTaena -
23;_97111' WHxeHep-nporpaMMucT - Hetr | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
23-711-
19-1A g Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
(23-711- HHxeHep-nporpaMMucT -
19A) 1
23-711-
19-2A Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | H
23-711- UnxeHep-nporpaMmucT - eT er eT er er eT
19A)
23-711-
19-3A Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
(23-711- UnskeHep-nporpaMmmMucT -
19A)
23-711-
19-4A H H H H Her | Her
23-711- Wixenep-nporpaMmucT - er er eT eT
19A)
23-711-
(;;_75]/1;_ WHxeHep-nporpaMMHuCT - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
24-711- i » Her | H H Her | Her | Her
19 Beayumit cneunanumer - er er er T
25]_97/:1- Onepatrop DBM - Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
25-711-
19-1A Onepatop IBM : Her | Her | Her | Her | ller | Her
(25-711- neparop
19A)
25-711-
(_:;)_72(’} Onepatop 2BM - Her | Her | Her | Her Her | Her
19A) L '




25-711-
19-3A
(25-711-
19A)

Oneparop 2BM

OTaent OpraHu3auMOHHO-
MeToanYecKoil paboThl

26-711-
19

Hauvanbuuk otaena

27-711-
19A

[ naBHbIK CIEUMATIUCT

27-711-
19-1A
(27-711-
19A)

[ naBubIi cneuManucr

27-711-
19-2A
(27-711-
19A)

["naBHbIA cneuMaueT

28-711-
19

["AaBHBIN cNEUNANUCT

29-711-
19

Beayumit cneunanmuer

30-711-
19A

Beayuinit crarnctuk

30-711-
19-1A
(30-711-

L 19A)

Beayimmi cTartucTUk

OTaea U3aaTenbeKoil noau-

rpaMyecKol AeATENbLHOCTH

31-711-
19

HayanbHuuk oTiaena

32-711-
19

I"napHLIf ceuManucT

33-711-
19A

Oneparop KOMMpOBANbHBIX H
MHOXHTEIbHBIX MalliKH

33-711-
19-1A
(33-711-
19A)

Oneparop KONUPOBATILHLIX U
MHOMUTEALHBIX MallMH

34-711-
19A

Oneparop 3BM

34-711-
19-1A

(34-711-
19A)

Queparop IBM

ApXHBHBIA 0T11€1

[ 35711

Haua:iHuk oT1ea

Het Her Hea Her Her | Her
Her Het Het Her Her Hert
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Uer | Her | Her | Her | Her
Hex Her | Her Her Het | Hert
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her Her Her Her Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Het Her Hert HeTt Het | Her
Her | Her | Her Her Her | Hevr
flev | Mer | Her | Her | ller | Hert |




19

36;;”- I'naBHbIN crieumanucr 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
37I:)7A”- Apxupapuyc 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
- 37-711-
19-1A 5 )
(37-711- ApXHMBapHyc 2 Her Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
37-711-
19-2A .
(37-711- ApxuBapuyc 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)

Otaen undopmaTizauun

3ApaBoOXpPaAHEHHUs
38;;”_ HauaneHuk oTaena 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
33'97}:1_ Muxenep-nporpaMmucr 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
39-711-
19-1A
(39-711- Huxenep-nporpaMmuct 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
39-711-
19-2A )
(39-711- HuxeHep-nporpammuct 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
39-711-
19-3A
(39-711- Hnxenep-nporpaMmmuct 2 Her Her Her Her Her | Her
19A)
39-711-
19-4A
(39-711- HHxeHep-nporpaMmuct 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
40-711- .
19 Beaywwuit aamunucrparop 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her

CekTop conpoBoXKAEHURA

EI'ncCs3

4';2”' 3ape1yIoImi CEKTOPOM 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
12-711-
4_]97A” HHKeHep-nporpaMmMucT 2 Her Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
42-711- - :
19-1A ; ' 2 | Her | Her
(42-711- HHxenep-nporpaMmucT fer | Her | Her | Her e o1
194) .' ,
12-711- Mikenep-1por paMmuct : 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her




19-2A
(42-711-
19A)

Otnen ueHTp 06paboTkn nau-
HbIX

43-711-
19

Hauannbuuk otaeia

44-711-
19

3aMeCcTUTEN b HavYaTbHUKA OTAEIA

45-711-
19A

Huxenep-nporpaMMucT

45-711-
19-1A
(45-711-
19A)

HHxeHep-nporpammucT

45-711-
19-2A
(45-711-
19A)

MHxeHep-nporpaMMHucT

45-711-
19-3A
(43-711-
19A)

WHxkenep-nporpaMMmuct

45-711-
19-4A
(45-711-

19A)

Wrxenep-nporpaMmuct

43-711-
19-5A
(45-711-
19A)

UnxeHep-nporpaMMucT

45-711-
19-6A
(45-711-
19A)

HuxeHep-nporpaMMuct

45-711-
19-7A
(45-711-
19A)

Hixerep-nporpaMmucT

45-711-
19-8A
(45-711-

19A)

WHxenep-nporpaMmuct

Otaenu undopmaunoHHoi
fe3onacHoCcTH

46-711-
19

Hayaasnuk oT1ena

47-711-

Be/1yuinii HHKencp 1o 3aure

2 Her Her Hert Her Her Her
2 Her | Hen Her | Her Het | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Hen : Her Het Her Her | Her
2 Het Her | Her Her Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
2 Her Her Het | Her Her | Her
2 Her | Her | Hel Her Het | Her




19

HHpOpMALIMK

48-711-
19

Muxenep no sawure nudopma-
umuu

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

IlpoexTHbii odhuc

49-711- |

19

HauanbHuk otricaa

Her

Her

Her

Her

Hert

Her

50-711-
19

Beaywui anmuuucTparop

Hert

Her

Her

Het

Het

Her

AAMHMHUCTPATHBHO-
X03AHCTBEHHbIN oTaEA

51-711-
19

Hauanbnux oraena

Her

Her

Her

Her

Het

52-711-
19

CneuuancT no oxpaHe Tpyaa u
Tb

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

53-711-
19

3aBeayiolInii CK1anoM

Her

Her

Her

Her

54-711-
19

TexHuk 1 kareropun

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

55-711-
19A

YOopLUKK cnykeOHbIX noMetile-
HUI

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

55-711-
19-1A
(55-711-
19A)

YBopuink ciyxedHbIX nomelue-
HUi

Her

Her

Hert

Her

Her

Hert

55-711-
19-2A
(35-711-
19A)

Yoopiuuk caymedHbIX noMelie-
HUHA

Her

Her |

Hert

Her

Her

Her

55-711-
19-3A
(55-711-
19A)

YoopuHk cnyxebHbIX nomeue-
HuM

He1

Her

Her

Her

55-711-
19-4A
(55-711-
19A)

YOoplMk cnyxeOHbIX nomeule-
Huit

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

55-711-
19-5A
(33-711-
19A)

YOopuink cayxeOHbIX noMelle-
HUH

Her

Her

Her

Her

Her

Het

55-711-
19-6A
(35-711-
19A)

YoopLink ciyxedHbIN nomelle-
HUW

Her

Het

Her

55-711-
19-7A
(35-711-
19A)

YO0puMK CAvAeOHBIN nomeLte-
HU#

(]

Her

Het

Her

Her

Her




56-711- Paboumnii no kOMIIJIEKCHOMY 00~
19A CNY>XUBAHHIO M PEMOHTY 32[);1}{141‘71 ) B ) ) ) 2 ) ) 2 ) 2 Her [ Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
56-711-
19-1A Pabouuii no kommnnekcHoMy 00- } 2 } ) ) 9 ) A 5 ) )
(56-711- | cnyXUBaHHIO U PEMOHTY 3AaHMI Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
56-711-
19-2A Pabouunit mo komnnexcHoMy 06- R » B B . 2 ) )
(56-711- | ciyXHBaHHMIO H PEMOHTY 3maHHif 2 : 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
56-711-
19-3A Pa6ounit no kommiexcHoMy 06- ) ’ ) 3 } 2 s
(56-711- | ciyxuBaHAIO U PEMONTY 30aHHI - ) - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
56-711-
19-4A PaGounii no koMmiaekcHoMy 06- ) ’ ) ) ) 2
(56-711- | cnyXHUBaHHIO U PEMOHTY 31aHH# - - ) - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
56-711-
19-5A Pa6ounii no komMnsekcHOMy 06- ) ) ) ) 5
(56-711- | CMy»MBaHUIO U PEMOHTY 3/aHHii ) N B B - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her [ Her | Her
19A)
57-711-
19 I'apaepoGuiuk - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Otaea OyxraaTepckoro yyera
I'bY3 MHUAIL
58-711-
19 HavaneHuk otnena - - - - - - - - - 1 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
59-711- .
19A Beayuwnit 6yxrantep - - - - - - - - - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
59-711-
19-1A "
(59-711- Benyumii Gyxrantep sl =] === =] =] * - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
19A)
60-711-
19 Byxrantep 1 kareropnu o R I I I I I - - 2 Her | Her | Her | Her | Her | Her
Hara cocrapnennsi:_18.09.2019
ITpencenarens KOMHCCHH IO IPOBEIEHHUIO CHELHATBHON ONICHKH YCIIOBHHM Tpy/a
3aMecTuTeNb IMAaBHOTO Bpaya /w Kunses I1.C, ﬂf / —( . /Z 0/ ,_9 .
(RomkHOCTB) f(noankes) O H.0. (nata)




YieHbI KOMHCCHH [0 IIPOBEIEHHIO CIIENHAIBHOH OLICHKH YCJIOBHH Tpy/a:

HayalpHHK aAMAHUCTPATHBHO- M
XO3SMCTBEHHOTO OTAENA : Hemos M.C. 5. /8 2O/
(ROIKHOCTD) { (o anme O.H.0. (mara)
FOpHCKOHCY BT - CamiokoBa U.B. S /A4 2079
{Mom&HOCTL) (nomnﬁ {®HO0) (mata)
CrienuanHeT 110 Kaipam W Huxynuna B.1O. 5 14 2078
(ADAHHOCTL) (non.mty V4 {®HO0) (aara)

I'naBHBIH crienHaNUCT (MpeacesaTeb

IICpBH‘-IHOi;I opraHusanvid npoq)comaa /- /
T'BY3 MHALI) e = Kauxypkura O.H. YA 0/92
(A0EAHDCTR) (noanHcy] (®N0) (nata)
Oxkcnept(-bl) OpraHU3aIiHy, IPOBOIUBIIEH CIICIT YIO OLIEHKY YCJIOBHMHM TpyZa:
2473 Tepémnt A.C. 18.09.2019

(e peecTpe) EANohnl ) [CR%ESH) (naTa)




